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Date Day Grade Meet Meet Start Ref. What3Words Description

Place Time

04/06/25 Wed C E 09.30 SJ 522565

05/06/25 Thur A W 08.30 SH626503

10/06/25 Tue D ** 10.00 SJ295684* contrived. writing. mailers
12/06/25 Thur B E 08.30 SK012749

18/06/25 Wed C W 09.30 SJ 066775 

19/06/25 Thur A W 08.30 265/167653

25/06/25 Wed B- W 08.00 SH613157

26/06/25 Thur D ** 10.00 SJ267849

03/07/25 Thur C E 09.30 SJ407344

03/07/25 Thur A W 08.30 SH879297

09/07/25 Wed D ** 10.00 Burton Point and Farm, 3 m, flattish

10/07/25 Thur B- W 08.30 SH737522

15/07/25 Tue C/D ** 10.00 SJ255815

17/07/25 Thur A* W 8.30 SH685603

22/07/25 Tue D ** 10.00 SJ 318743

24/07/25 Thur B W 08.30 SJ093701

30/07/25 Wed C E 09.30 SJ 652762

31/07/25 Thur A W 08.30 SH631441

06/07/25 Wed C ** 10.00  details by

14/08/25 Thur C E 09.30 SJ 570581 Bunbury and Shropshire Union Canal

14/08/25 Thur A W 08.30 SH680747

19/08/25 Tue D ** 10.00 SJ238834

21/08/25 Thur B E 08.30 SJ 959711

27/08/25 Wed A W 08.30 SH720582
28/08/25 Thur Garden Tea Party, RSVP

03/09/25 Wed D ** 11.00

04/09/25 Thur B W 08.30 SH755617

11/09/25 Thur C E 9.30 SJ615679

11/09/25 Thur A W 8.30

17/09/25 Wed B- W 08.30 SH 918579

18/09/25 Thur D ** 10.00 SJ245857

24/09/25 Wed C W 09.30 SJ167694

25/09/25 Thur A E 08.30 SK044867

Suggested Fuel Contribution: Walk Grading by points score:

£4 1 point per mile;  1 point per 500ft ascent; 0 - 5+ for terrain/conditions

£6 A      15 - 20 points (NB *= includes scramble and/or exposure to steep drops)

£9 B      10 - 15 points

£12 C       5 - 10 points

81 - 100mls £15 D = Short easy walk normally 4mls max, 3 – 6 points
S = A shorter and much slower option to the main 'A' walk, not necessarily a summit. May be on rough terrain.

brains.encoded.prowl Sandstone Trail, Chiflik Copper Mine, 7.8 mls / 845 ft

ranked.derailed.frames Moel Meirch fm Bethania, 9.5 mls / 2385 ft

Wepre Park, 3.5 mls / 724 ft
impeached.stops.droplet Shining Tor fm Goyt Valley, 8 m / 1700 ft

quibble.losing.lump Marian Ffrith, Clwydian hills, 5 mls

observe.gratitude.prowling The Moel Famau scramble fm Cilcain, 8.5 ml/c2,000 ft

pill.proudest.pedicure Tal-y-pont to Barmouth. Linear. Bus, 7 mls / 1650 ft

chains,wage.tested Royden fm Horrocks Wood, via Irby, 4 mls / flat

colonies.extension.sensibly Two and a half Meres from Ellesmere (£), 8 mls/350 ft

coping.precautions.exposes Aran Benllyn & A.Fawddwy fm Llanwchllyn,11.5 / 3320 

See email and WhatsApp

northward.obstinate.insulated Dolwyddelan circuit fm station cp (£) 6mls / 1200 ft

faster.assure.went The Heswall Dales, 4 to5 mls / ca.250 ft

ducks.height.flags Pen O. Wen,Carnedd Llewelyn, Dafydd,10mls/4180ft

raven.sublet.pounce Burton Woods fm Gladstone Hall, 2.9 mls / 200 ft

nuptials.pitching.duos  Cefn Du circuit north from Bodfari 8.5miles / 1600'    

wink.pillow.energetic Water worlds from Marbury Park (£), 6 miles / 200 ft

releases.electrode.stilted Cnicht & Moelwyn Mawr from Croesor, 8 mls/3000 ft

email and WhatsApp Bromborough Golf Course fm Willaston, 6 to 8 mls, flat

snuck.deeper.zoom

isolating.bliss.rebounded Foel Llwyd & Tal y Fan fm Llanfairfechan, 11 m/2700ft

mimed.goose.districts Thurstaston CP (£) to Cubbins Green

browsers.scouts.kebabs.  Macclesfield Forest walk fm Trentabank, 7.6 mls/1384 ft

 claw.flight.valid  Y Foel Goch from Capel Curig, 9mls / 2646ft

washed.flukes.converter Hilbre Island from Pinfold Lane, W Kirby

doll.eliminate.examine Crimpiau from Llyn Crafnant, 6.5 miles / 1800 ft

importing.stub.measures River Weaver fm Whitegates Station cp, 8 mls / flat

SH571526 offerings.scuba.spicy Snowdon fm Rhyd Ddu (£6), 10.5 mls / 3300ft

songbird.expiring.usual Mynydd Hiraethog fm Llyn Aled, 9.5 mls / 840 ft

remainder.secondly.overjoyed Roydon Park to Larton, 4.5 mls / flat

views.records.warms Bryn Golau from Nannerch, 6 mls / ca. 700 ft

sporting.thirsty.confusion Kinder Scout fm Hayfield, 10 or 11m / 2000 or 2300ft

15 - 25 mls

26 - 40 mls

41 - 60 mls

61 - 80 mls
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